Rescue Hardware
Architectural Builders Hardware Manufacturing, Inc.
1222 Ardmore Avenue, Itasca, IL 60143
Tel: 630-875-9900 • Fax: 630-875-9918 / 800-932-9224
Web: www.abhmfg.com • Email:  abhinfo@abhmfg.com
Innovation, Quality,
Customer Service...
2014 ABH Mfg., Inc. J-19
The sizing chart on the right lists custom layout numbers
for all frame sizes from 5-¼” to 9” for:
• Center hung door
• Mortise lock application (no dead bolt)
ABH has the capability to custom manufacture thousands
of different custom double-lipped strike and rescue stop
  ro sperp gnitsixe hctam ot deen uoy fi su tcatnoc esaelP
if additional customizations are required and we will
gladly assist.
How to Order
Example SCRM4590 x US32D x SP-CR922
Part Number Finish Custom Layout Number Quantity
SCRM4590
SCRM4590
Custom Layout
Number
Frame Size
Center to Center
Mounting Holes
“A” “B”
SP-CR922 5-¼” 2-⅜”
SP-CR923 5-⅜” 2-⅜”
SP-CR924 5-½” 2-⅜”
SP-CR925 5-⅝” 2-⅜”
SP-CR926 5-¾” 2-⅜”
SP-CR927 5-⅞” 2-⅜”
SP-CR928 6” 2-⅜”
SP-CR929 6-⅛” 2-⅜”
SP-CR930 6-¼” 2-⅜”
SP-CR931 6-⅜” 2-⅜”
SP-CR932 6-½” 2-⅜”
SP-CR933 6-⅝” 2-⅜”
SP-CR934 6-¾” 2-⅜”
SP-CR935 6-⅞” 2-⅜”
SP-CR936 7” 2-⅜”
SP-CR937 7-⅛” 2-⅜”
SP-CR938 7-¼” 2-⅜”
SP-CR939 7-⅜” 2-⅜”
SP-CR940 7-½” 2-⅜”
SP-CR941 7-⅝” 3-⅜”
SP-CR942 7-¾” 3-⅜”
SP-CR943 7-⅞” 3-⅜”
SP-CR944 8” 3-⅜”
SP-CR945 8-⅛” 3-⅜”
SP-CR946 8-¼” 3-⅜”
SP-CR947 8-⅜” 3-⅜”
SP-CR948 8-½” 3-⅜”
SP-CR949 8-⅝” 3-⅜”
SP-CR950 8-¾” 3-⅜”
SP-CR951 8-⅞” 3-⅜”
SP-CR952 9” 3-⅜”
SCRM4590
Special Double-Lipped Strike & Rescue Stop Combo
Center Hung for Mortise Lock (No Dead Bolt)